GENSETS
®
(Due to continuous product improvements, specifications mentioned in this document are subject to change without prior notice)
TECHNICAL DATA
GENSET kVA ENGINE MODEL MAXIMUM L x W x H (MM) DRY WEIGHT kg
10 GPW10 1775 x 950 x 1400 650
15 GPW15 2000 x 950 x 1400 790
20 GPW20 2000 x 950 x 1400 860
25/30 GPW25/30 2230 x 1280 x 1900 1180
40/45/50 GPW40/45/50 2330 x 1325 x 2100 1495
62.5/75 GPW62.5/75 2740 x 1320 x 2100 1670
82.5/100 GPW82.5/100 3040 x 1320 x 2100 1860
125 GPW125 3530 x 1580 x 2320 2300
160 GPW160 4500 x 1600 x 2000 3025
   180 GPW180 4500 x 1600 x 2000 3400
250 GPW250 3850 x 1670 x 2050 4050
320 GPW320 5645 x 2200 x 2350 6250
380 GPW380 5645 x 2200 x 2350 6400
400 GPW400 5645 x 2200 x 2350 6400
500 GPW500 5645 x 2200 x 2350 6500
600 GPW600 5600 x 2300 x 2900 6600
750 GPW750 6900 x 2600 x 3750 7000
1010 GPW1010 8300 x 2600 x 3760 10500
1250 GPW1250 9100 x 3000 x 3300 13000
1500 GPW1500 9100 x 3000 x 3300 13300
1700 GPW1700 9100 x 3000 x 3300 13900
1850 GPW1850 9400 x 3300 x 3900 16800
2000 GPW2000 9400 x 3300 x 3900 16900
2250 GPW2250 9400 x 3300 x 3900 17300
LENGTH
H
E
IG